

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help APR 2 5 2019 C Kinsey

PAGE 02/03

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAL The name of the corpora	TE	GUTTER	DER PL	
ARTICLE II PRI	Mailing address, if different is:			
	V 144 CT		<u> </u>	_
MIAHI, Fr 33177 SAM			SAME	
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which the pu	he corporation is organized is:			
				•
<u>.</u>				
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 100			APR 24
The number of shares of s				
	DAYSI L. GUTERO			5 9
Address	(TESIDENT)	Address		
	15834 SW 14407 MIAMI, 72 33177			
Name and Title:_				
Address				
-				
Name and Title:				· · · · ·
Address	······			
		_ Address:	······	
-			·	

• .

(conti.)

.

Name and Title	×	Name and Title	:
Address		Address:	
		_	

.

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	DAYSI L GUTIEREFZ		
Address:	15834 SW 144 CT	<u> </u>	
	MIAHI, F1 33177	APR APR	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	SSEE	• •
The name and address of the Incorporator is:			T
Name:	DAYSI L. GUTIERREZ	<u> </u>	-
Address:	15834 SW 144 CT		
	MIAMI, FL 33177		
Having been nan	red as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation to familiar with and ecopy the appointment or resistant agent and accept the appointment of resistant agent and a state of the appointment of resistant agent ag	on at the place designate	od in
this certificate,] i	im familiar with and ecology the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	n this capacity	
	Required Signature Registered Agent	<u>4-23-19</u> Date	—
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the factors stated herein are true. I am aware that the faise Department of State constitutes with the degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, I	information submitted	in a

Required Signature Uncorporator

4-23-19 Date